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Full Name Address Suburb Post Code Mobile Email

Clare Williams-Paterson Bendigo Equine Hospital, 38 Heinz Street East Bendigo 3550 0477004043 clare.williams-paterson@apiam.com.au
Kath Mcintosh 78 Gray Rd Kyabram 3620 0427497429 Kath@nrequine.com.au

Daniel Lightley 31 Duke Street Newington 3350 0427926683 lightleyd@gmail.com

Andrew Cust 54 Midas Rd Miners Rest 3352 0408300816 ac@bvp.com.au

Michael Wraight 2 Park St Warrnambool 3280 0412027922 mdwraight@gmail.com

Tom Dolan 54 Midas Road, Ballarat vet Practice Miners Rest 3352 0408532152 tom.dolan@bvp.com.au

Holly Cathels PO Box 289 Drouin 3818 0447990788 hollycathels@hotmail.com

Simon Robinson 1000 Toolamba Road Toolamba 3614 0400504497 simon@victorianequinegroup.com.au
Lauren Colwell 52 Kangan Road Koonoomoo 3644 0408392742 laurenk@cobramvet.com.au
Taneeka Corso 95-97 William Street Cobram 3644 0477174825 taneeka.corso97@gmail.com
Annemarie Kemmink 736 Midland Highway Mount Rowan 3352 0408016323 a.kemmink@gmail.com

Alexandra Hendren 37 Anderson Street Avenel 3664 0400867431 ammhendren@gmail.com

Claire Brown PO Box 257 Seymour 3661 0429028095 claire@seymourequineclinic.com.au
Lisa James 100 Popples Lane Hilldene 3660 0429900411 Lisa@seymourequineclinic.com.au
Nicholas Robson 240 Diggers Road Werribee South 3030 0418385223 info@wevs.com.au

Lisa Yates 100 Popples La Seymour 3660 0491271517 Lisa.y@seymourequineclinic.com.au
Jess Kaczmarek 7848 Goulburn Valley Hwy Trawool 3660 0400031573 jessk@seymourequineclinic.com.au
Chris Heislers 34/1 St David St Fitzroy 3065 0419556381 chris.heislers@outlook.com

Dr Ellen Newton-Oostelaar 1249 Numurkah road Katunga 3640 0408923212 ellenoostelaar@hotmail.com

Kylie splatt Barwon equine hospital 8 Cooney st Moolap 3224 0412509609 kylie@beh.com.au

Claire Rowe 8 Cooney St Moolap 3224 0407172952 clairerowevet@gmail.com

Alice Curran 655 Bacchus Marsh Road Lovely Banks 3213 0438877805 alcurran95@gmail.com

Paul Kavenagh 6/11 Highett Road Highton 3216 0409520533 paul@beh.com.au

Lucy ross 2 dunstone road Kyabram 3620 0490076974 Lucymross94@gmail.com

Nick Branson 29 Normanby Street East Geelong 3219 0409236548 nbranson@hrv.org.au

Bridie Brosnan 807 Meredith-Mount Mercer Rd Meredith 3333 0410039821 bridiembond@gmail.com

Frank Michael Worsfold 10 Grammar Court Shepparton North 3631 0427821957 fcworsfold@gmail.com

John Rowling Bennett 6770 Riverina Highway Corowa NSW 2646 0428 216 071 rowleybennett@gmail.com

Dr. Emma Nicol 14 Quines Rd Musk 3461 0428052386 Emma@equivets.com.au

Ellie Grieves 38 Heinz street White Hills 3550 0460426579 ellie.grieves@apiam.com.au

Angus Wilkinson 2005 Lancefield-Kilmore Rd Lancefield 3435 0400682862 angusjwilkinson@gmail.com

Emily Elcock 8 smith street, north bendigo Victoria 3550 0417790806 Emily.elcock@apiam.com.au

Erin Craven 728 Dingey road Ayrford 3268 0488420063 erinltaylor17@gmail.com

Andrew Cust BVP Equine Clinic, 54 Midas Rd Miners Rest 3352 0408300816 ac@bvp.com.au

Wei Yeh Lee 54 Midas Road Miners Rest 3352 0417466701 weiyeh.lee@bvp.com.au

Daniel Lightley 31 Duke Street Newington 3350 0447825590 Daniel.lightley@bvp.com.au

Kelly Gowland 240 Lilleys Lane Ecklin South 3265 0419 561 536 Kelly@ecklinsouthveterinary.com.au
Trent McCarthy 27 The Cobb and Co Way Gol Gol 2738 0415104141 sunraysiavetservices@gmail.com
Jade Janssens 179 Tall Tree Road Lethbridge 3332 0491762347 jade.janssens@hotmail.com

Niall Barlow 4398 Cobb HWY Mathoura 2710 0459839425 Niall.barlow@apiam.com.au
Hannah Holmes 2 Park Street Warrnambool 3280 0437380302 hannah.holmes@apiam.com.au
Judith Lowese Mulholland 175 Graham Rd, Lancaster, VIC 3620 Lancaster 3620 0457871632 Judith@Farriervet.com

Simon Pearce 179 Tall Tree Road Lethbridge 3332 0421617238 simon@gpequine.com.au

Start Brown 179 tall Tree Road Lethbridge 3332 0474340666 lethbridge@gpequine.com.au
Catherine Marsden 2 Park Street Warrnambool 3280 0457213296 catherine.marsden@swequine.com.au
Virginia Brosnan 50 Christina Cr Kurunjang 3337 0488411230 vbrosnan@bigpond.com

Naomi Hunter 122 Woodward Road Golden Gully 3551 0438236569 naomilouise.hunter@outlook.com
Victoria Charlesworth Avenel Equine Hospital Avenel 3664 0475066747 vic.charlesworth@avenelequine.com.au
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